
INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY, 
REGIONAL CENTRE PUNE  

STUDY CENTRE 16144, 
PRACTICAL BA (CBCS )-(PSYCHOLOGY) 

BATCH NO 01 
TIME:10:00AM TO 1:00PM /2:00PM TO 5:00PM 

DATE:27/10/2022 to 28/10/2022 
 

SR 
NO 

ENR NO COURSE Study 
Center 

NAME 

1. 200064271 BPCC105 16144 SUMIT KUMAR SONI 
2. 200064697 BPCC105 16144 ABHIJITH MOHAN 
3. 200071449 BPCC105 16144 GHORPADE MAHADEV DHONDIBA 
4. 200075910 BPCC105 16144 LONDHE VIKRAM DNYANESHWAR 
5. 200095510 BPCC105 16144 RAJESH DINESH TIWARI 
6. 200131193 BPCC105 16144 HARSHAD SADASHIV CHAVAN 
7. 200171132 BPCC105 16144 SIDDHARTHAN K P 
8. 200183026 BPCC105 16144 KARAN CHUGH 
9. 200186358 BPCC105 16144 HARSH MANOJ BAGADIA 
10. 200198899 BPCC105 16144 VAIDYA VAISHNAVI NANDAGOPAL 
11. 200250672 BPCC105 16144 PAGEDAR AAKANKSHA S 
12. 200250811 BPCC105 16144 MAITHILY SATISH KULKARNI 
13. 200250813 BPCC105 16144 ANUJA GADAKH 
14. 200250816 BPCC105 16144 SUDHARANI ASHOK MANE 
15. 200250865 BPCC105 16144 HRIDAY SANJAY KANAKIA 
16. 200251773 BPCC105 16144 PRERNA PRAVIN KALBANDE 
17. 200254101 BPCC105 16144 DSOUZA JOSLYN MARIO 
18. 200258247 BPCC105 16144 ANANTHU PAUL 
19. 200267178 BPCC105 16144 PURVA SUDIP BARVE 
20. 200282560 BPCC105 16144 AASHAYA VEDANTI 
21. 200299295 BPCC105 16144 ANURADHA MS 
22. 200306381 BPCC105 16144 JAGTAP  NIKITA  RAVINDRA 
23. 200316475 BPCC105 16144 PATKI SHRAVANI RAVIKANT 
24. 200321319 BPCC105 16144 GANESH ARUN SHINDE 
25. 200321330 BPCC105 16144 ANTHONY GEORGE DSOUZA 
26. 200327489 BPCC105 16144 ISHA BAPAT 
27. 200346884 BPCC105 16144 ZUCHUMBENI N. JUNGIO 
28. 200346901 BPCC105 16144 HAFIZ NASIR AHMED YADGIR 
29. 200348968 BPCC105 16144 DEODHAR SONIA SANJAY 
30. 200348999 BPCC105 16144 RUDRA PRADEEP MALUNJKAR 
31. 200353470 BPCC105 16144 AMIL SOLANKE 
32. 200359761 BPCC105 16144 BHAVANA MADANKUMAR JHA 
33. 200359906 BPCC105 16144 RUGVEDA SHRINIWAS DONGARE 
34. 200360260 BPCC105 16144 REENA KUMARI 
35. 200361943 BPCC105 16144 RICHA RAJESH NAGARE 
36. 200365688 BPCC105 16144 JANHAVI AMIT CHAUDHARI 
37. 200365760 BPCC105 16144 JUHI DYNANESHWAR KAMBLE 
38. 200378066 BPCC105 16144 SONTAKKE KSHITIJ SATISH 
39. 200378278 BPCC105 16144 BHATU DAGDU DEVRE 
40. 200385403 BPCC105 16144 HARSH SAXENA 



41. 200385445 BPCC105 16144 SAKSHI SHISHIR KULKARNI 
42. 200437934 BPCC105 16144 SEEMA ATRE 
43. 200459290 BPCC105 16144 SHEVATE VIJAYALAXMI RAJU 
44. 200459580 BPCC105 16144 SHUBHANGI JAIN 
45. 200529433 BPCC105 16144 JAMDAR MILAN SAKHARAM 
46. 200529479 BPCC105 16144 WRISHA ASTHA B. SINHA 
47. 200535058 BPCC105 16144 UDANSHIV PRANJALI PRASHANT 
48. 200537954 BPCC105 16144 KENJALE PRATIK MILIND 
49. 200556404 BPCC105 16144 MAHIMA MANU DASWANI 
50. 200604387 BPCC105 16144 SMITA ASHOK KUDTADKAR 
51. 200631778 BPCC105 16144 LOKESH KUMAR YADAV 
52. 200681946 BPCC105 16144 BARGE ATHARVA RAMESH 
53. 200691989 BPCC105 16144 MRUNMAI RAMCHANDRA MAHADIK 
54. 200693559 BPCC105 16144 SONU KUMAR CHAUBEY 
55. 200695286 BPCC105 16144 KAJAL 
56. 200743883 BPCC105 16144 AMAN NITIN SAWARDEKAR 

    

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY, 
REGIONAL CENTRE PUNE  

STUDY CENTRE 16144, 
PRACTICAL BA (CBCS )-(PSYCHOLOGY) 

BATCH NO 01 
TIME:10:00AM TO 1:00PM /2:00PM TO 5:00PM 
DATE:29/10/2022 & 31/10/2022(Sunday Holiday) 

SR 
NO 

ENR NO COURSE Study 
Center 

NAME 

1. 200064271 BPCC110 16144 SUMIT KUMAR SONI 
2. 200064697 BPCC110 16144 ABHIJITH MOHAN 
3. 200071449 BPCC110 16144 GHORPADE MAHADEV DHONDIBA 
4. 200075910 BPCC110 16144 LONDHE VIKRAM DNYANESHWAR 
5. 200095510 BPCC110 16144 RAJESH DINESH TIWARI 
6. 200131193 BPCC110 16144 HARSHAD SADASHIV CHAVAN 
7. 200171132 BPCC110 16144 SIDDHARTHAN K P 
8. 200183026 BPCC110 16144 KARAN CHUGH 
9. 200186358 BPCC110 16144 HARSH MANOJ BAGADIA 
10. 200198899 BPCC110 16144 VAIDYA VAISHNAVI NANDAGOPAL 
11. 200250672 BPCC110 16144 PAGEDAR AAKANKSHA S 
12. 200250811 BPCC110 16144 MAITHILY SATISH KULKARNI 
13. 200250813 BPCC110 16144 ANUJA GADAKH 
14. 200250816 BPCC110 16144 SUDHARANI ASHOK MANE 
15. 200250865 BPCC110 16144 HRIDAY SANJAY KANAKIA 
16. 200251773 BPCC110 16144 PRERNA PRAVIN KALBANDE 
17. 200254101 BPCC110 16144 DSOUZA JOSLYN MARIO 
18. 200258247 BPCC110 16144 ANANTHU PAUL 
19. 200267178 BPCC110 16144 PURVA SUDIP BARVE 
20. 200282560 BPCC110 16144 AASHAYA VEDANTI 
21. 200299295 BPCC110 16144 ANURADHA MS 
22. 200306381 BPCC110 16144 JAGTAP  NIKITA  RAVINDRA 
23. 200316475 BPCC110 16144 PATKI SHRAVANI RAVIKANT 
24. 200321319 BPCC110 16144 GANESH ARUN SHINDE 
25. 200321330 BPCC110 16144 ANTHONY GEORGE DSOUZA 
26. 200327489 BPCC110 16144 ISHA BAPAT 
27. 200346884 BPCC110 16144 ZUCHUMBENI N. JUNGIO 
28. 200346901 BPCC110 16144 HAFIZ NASIR AHMED YADGIR 
29. 200348968 BPCC110 16144 DEODHAR SONIA SANJAY 
30. 200348999 BPCC110 16144 RUDRA PRADEEP MALUNJKAR 
31. 200353470 BPCC110 16144 AMIL SOLANKE 
32. 200359761 BPCC110 16144 BHAVANA MADANKUMAR JHA 
33. 200359906 BPCC110 16144 RUGVEDA SHRINIWAS DONGARE 
34. 200360260 BPCC110 16144 REENA KUMARI 
35. 200361943 BPCC110 16144 RICHA RAJESH NAGARE 
36. 200365688 BPCC110 16144 JANHAVI AMIT CHAUDHARI 
37. 200365760 BPCC110 16144 JUHI DYNANESHWAR KAMBLE 
38. 200378066 BPCC110 16144 SONTAKKE KSHITIJ SATISH 
39. 200378278 BPCC110 16144 BHATU DAGDU DEVRE 
40. 200385403 BPCC110 16144 HARSH SAXENA 



41. 200385445 BPCC110 16144 SAKSHI SHISHIR KULKARNI 
42. 200437934 BPCC110 16144 SEEMA ATRE 
43. 200459290 BPCC110 16144 SHEVATE VIJAYALAXMI RAJU 
44. 200459580 BPCC110 16144 SHUBHANGI JAIN 
45. 200529433 BPCC110 16144 JAMDAR MILAN SAKHARAM 
46. 200529479 BPCC110 16144 WRISHA ASTHA B. SINHA 
47. 200535058 BPCC110 16144 UDANSHIV PRANJALI PRASHANT 
48. 200537954 BPCC110 16144 KENJALE PRATIK MILIND 
49. 200556404 BPCC110 16144 MAHIMA MANU DASWANI 
50. 200604387 BPCC110 16144 SMITA ASHOK KUDTADKAR 
51. 200631778 BPCC110 16144 LOKESH KUMAR YADAV 
52. 200681946 BPCC110 16144 BARGE ATHARVA RAMESH 
53. 200691989 BPCC110 16144 MRUNMAI RAMCHANDRA MAHADIK 
54. 200693559 BPCC110 16144 SONU KUMAR CHAUBEY 
55. 200695286 BPCC110 16144 KAJAL 
56. 200743883 BPCC110 16144 AMAN NITIN SAWARDEKAR 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY, 
REGIONAL CENTRE PUNE  

STUDY CENTRE 16144, 
PRACTICAL BA (CBCS )-(PSYCHOLOGY) 

BATCH NO 01 
TIME:10:00AM TO 1:00PM /2:00PM TO 5:00PM 

DATE:01/11/2022 to 02/11/2022  
SR 
NO 

ENR NO COURSE Study 
Center 

NAME 

1. 194674107 BPCC134 16144 DANZILA CAROL PEREIRA 
2. 194680236 BPCC134 16144 TITUS COLACO 
3. 194683399 BPCC134 16144 SHANTI MARIA CRASTO 
4. 194683596 BPCC134 16144 SNEHA LUMO PARWAR 
5. 194689526 BPCC134 16144 COLIN SAVIO COELHO 
6. 195531785 BPCC134 16144 RAM CHANDRA BHANU 
7. 195532430 BPCC134 16144 NILOFAR HAJISALEH KUTCHHI 
8. 195533194 BPCC134 16144 VANI DUGGAL 
9. 195533954 BPCC134 16144 AKSHAY SANTOSH PACHARNE 
10. 195534157 BPCC134 16144 WAIKAR PRAJAKTA NAMDEO 
11. 195534766 BPCC134 16144 NEETU TYAGI 
12. 195535159 BPCC134 16144 PRADYOTH DHAR KANUPARTHI 
13. 195535260 BPCC134 16144 PRATINIDHI IRAWATI ADITYA 
14. 195535578 BPCC134 16144 NAKADE SNEHAL SUDHIR 
15. 195536673 BPCC134 16144 SARKAR SAURABH PALAS 
16. 195537518 BPCC134 16144 ADITYA KALEKAR 
17. 195537532 BPCC134 16144 JYOTI RAI 
18. 195537540 BPCC134 16144 ALBERT ANGENISH T 
19. 195537833 BPCC134 16144 STEPHIN GRACIOUS 
20. 195537920 BPCC134 16144 RAUT SHUBHAM VITTHAL RAO 
21. 195538233 BPCC134 16144 ASHISH ADESARA 
22. 195538914 BPCC134 16144 DEBADRITA KUNDU 
23. 195539020 BPCC134 16144 ANUSHREE AGRAWAL 
24. 195539091 BPCC134 16144 SHUBHAM SHARAD HOL 
25. 195539772 BPCC134 16144 MARWAH SHAIKH 
26. 195539930 BPCC134 16144 BATHE PRAJAKTA DIGAMBAR 
27. 195540800 BPCC134 16144 MINU RAHANG 
28. 195540824 BPCC134 16144 SHEKINAH JACOBS 
29. 195541439 BPCC134 16144 BHAWANA DHINGRA 
30. 195541990 BPCC134 16144 SINGH NIHAL AKHILESH 
31. 195542122 BPCC134 16144 MANISH RATHOD 
32. 195543020 BPCC134 16144 IRANI JAHAN SHAHBERAM 
33. 195543661 BPCC134 16144 NAYANA LAXMAN MEMANE 
34. 195544126 BPCC134 16144 VALENCIA VALENTINE RODRIGUES 
35. 195545720 BPCC134 16144 PARAJ ZANTYE 
36. 195545737 BPCC134 16144 VAISHNAVI MOHAN 
37. 195545783 BPCC134 16144 PUROHIT SHRUTI SURENDRA 
38. 195545870 BPCC134 16144 RAVI KUMAR 
39. 195546477 BPCC134 16144 REVATI GOPAL SHALIGRAM 
40. 195546857 BPCC134 16144 AKIB KHAN 
41. 195546871 BPCC134 16144 SARANYAMOL V DAVID 



42. 195547139 BPCC134 16144 FARIDA CHUDIWALA 
43. 195547343 BPCC134 16144 SHAIKH SHAHINA MOHAMMED SHAHID 
44. 195550294 BPCC134 16144 VIKASH KUMAR PANDEY 
45. 195550302 BPCC134 16144 DODULI BASUMATARY 
46. 195554782 BPCC134 16144 GAIKWAD SHUBHAM VIJAY 
47. 195555111 BPCC134 16144 MITALI CHAUHAN 
48. 195555129 BPCC134 16144 NAGMA PARVEEN 
49. 195557337 BPCC134 16144 TANISHQ YASHWANT DESHMUKH 
50. 195557881 BPCC134 16144 V BHARATHI 
51. 195557978 BPCC134 16144 FAIAZ SHAIK 
52. 195558962 BPCC134 16144 SUSHMITA SUNIL SHENDGE 
53. 195558994 BPCC134 16144 JYOTSNA SHEELWANT 
54. 195559473 BPCC134 16144 PRAVIN NAYAN DESHMUKH 
55. 195559940 BPCC134 16144 BHAKTI GALA 
56. 195560328 BPCC134 16144 RUSHIKESH SAWANT 
57. 195560381 BPCC134 16144 SRUJANA SHRIKANT KHANDEKAR 
58. 195560912 BPCC134 16144 BHUSHAN BHAGIRATH WALDE 
59. 195566081 BPCC134 16144 THOMRE HARSHADA RUSHIKESH 
60. 195566461 BPCC134 16144 DEEPAK DINKARRAO DHOLE 
61. 195566493 BPCC134 16144 MONIKA  RAMTEKE 
62. 195566565 BPCC134 16144 MANTHAN MANOJ  NAIK 
63. 195568211 BPCC134 16144 DEEPENDU AJISH 
64. 195576186 BPCC134 16144 DURVESH NAVANDE 
65. 195576580 BPCC134 16144 MEENAKSHI KAR SAXENA 
66. 195579364 BPCC134 16144 EMMELIE 
67. 195580850 BPCC134 16144 YAMINIKUMARI RAMESH JAGALLO 
68. 197194360 BPCC134 16144 AYUSHI ANAND 
69. 197215661 BPCC134 16144 YOGESH KADIAN 
70. 200008328 BPCC134 16144 AZEEM MANSOOR DILANI 
71. 200008337 BPCC134 16144 ASHWIN ASHOK JADHAV 
72. 200092320 BPCC134 16144 FLORENCE PEREIRA 
73. 200167264 BPCC134 16144 BAGE SURAJ RAJESH 
74. 200229584 BPCC134 16144 RUCHI TRIPATHI 
75. 200241794 BPCC134 16144 VAIDYA PARTH NILESH 
76. 200268744 BPCC134 16144 DEVIKA S NAIR 
77. 200270145 BPCC134 16144 MANSI RAKESH SHAH 
78. 200282503 BPCC134 16144 MEHTA NEHA SHASHIKANT 
79. 200378310 BPCC134 16144 MICHELLE LYNN RUSSELL 
80. 200413781 BPCC134 16144 BALPURE LAXMINARAYAN KASHINATH 
81. 200486105 BPCC134 16144 KANCHAN AJINATH OGALE 
82. 200540175 BPCC134 16144 NISHA BALAJI MANOTI 
83. 200619030 BPCC134 16144 VEDPATHAK AJINKYA ANIL 

 

 

 

 



INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY, 
REGIONAL CENTRE PUNE  

STUDY CENTRE 16144, 
PRACTICAL BA (CBCS )-(PSYCHOLOGY) 

BATCH NO 01 
TIME:10:00AM TO 1:00PM /2:00PM TO 5:00PM 

DATE:03/11/2022 to 04/11/2022  
SR 
NO 

ENR NO COURSE Study 
Center 

NAME 

1. 194665258 BPCC131 16144 SULAKHE NIKHIL 
2. 195531563 BPCC131 16144 ATRE CHINMAY GHANASHYAM 
3. 195531714 BPCC131 16144 SUKRUT PATWARDHAN 
4. 195531785 BPCC131 16144 RAM CHANDRA BHANU 
5. 195531911 BPCC131 16144 AKASH GAUTAM 
6. 195532178 BPCC131 16144 NILANJANA ADHIKARY 
7. 195532430 BPCC131 16144 NILOFAR HAJISALEH KUTCHHI 
8. 195533194 BPCC131 16144 VANI DUGGAL 
9. 195533954 BPCC131 16144 AKSHAY SANTOSH PACHARNE 
10. 195534140 BPCC131 16144 KATKAR DAYANAND SURESH 
11. 195534157 BPCC131 16144 WAIKAR PRAJAKTA NAMDEO 
12. 195534171 BPCC131 16144 MAYUR NITEEN MARKANDEYA 
13. 195534766 BPCC131 16144 NEETU TYAGI 
14. 195534963 BPCC131 16144 RENUKA JADHAV 
15. 195535159 BPCC131 16144 PRADYOTH DHAR KANUPARTHI 
16. 195535260 BPCC131 16144 PRATINIDHI IRAWATI ADITYA 
17. 195535467 BPCC131 16144 DATE SHWETA SHRIRAM 
18. 195535578 BPCC131 16144 NAKADE SNEHAL SUDHIR 
19. 195535671 BPCC131 16144 PRADYUMNA BHIDE 
20. 195536286 BPCC131 16144 SHUBHDA ACHARYA 
21. 195536659 BPCC131 16144 DEEPAK KUMAR 
22. 195536673 BPCC131 16144 SARKAR SAURABH PALAS 
23. 195536738 BPCC131 16144 ANAMIKA KAUSHIK 
24. 195537113 BPCC131 16144 SANE TANAYA GAJANAN 
25. 195537217 BPCC131 16144 JAYA SUDARSHAN BODADE 
26. 195537518 BPCC131 16144 ADITYA KALEKAR 
27. 195537532 BPCC131 16144 JYOTI RAI 
28. 195537540 BPCC131 16144 ALBERT ANGENISH T 
29. 195537629 BPCC131 16144 SHAKHER KUMAR 
30. 195537833 BPCC131 16144 STEPHIN GRACIOUS 
31. 195537920 BPCC131 16144 RAUT SHUBHAM VITTHAL RAO 
32. 195538233 BPCC131 16144 ASHISH ADESARA 
33. 195538914 BPCC131 16144 DEBADRITA KUNDU 
34. 195539020 BPCC131 16144 ANUSHREE AGRAWAL 
35. 195539091 BPCC131 16144 SHUBHAM SHARAD HOL 
36. 195539719 BPCC131 16144 NATASHA CHITRE 
37. 195539772 BPCC131 16144 MARWAH SHAIKH 
38. 195539930 BPCC131 16144 BATHE PRAJAKTA DIGAMBAR 
39. 195539955 BPCC131 16144 PRANAV PIMPALKAR 
40. 195540247 BPCC131 16144 KOMAL GANESH KOTESHWAR 
41. 195540824 BPCC131 16144 SHEKINAH JACOBS 



42. 195541374 BPCC131 16144 AJINKYA KATKADE 
43. 195541439 BPCC131 16144 BHAWANA DHINGRA 
44. 195541990 BPCC131 16144 SINGH NIHAL AKHILESH 
45. 195542122 BPCC131 16144 MANISH RATHOD 
46. 195542448 BPCC131 16144 AMEESHA GANESH BHORKADE 
47. 195543020 BPCC131 16144 IRANI JAHAN SHAHBERAM 
48. 195543661 BPCC131 16144 NAYANA LAXMAN MEMANE 
49. 195543844 BPCC131 16144 MARRI PETER SHEKHAR 
50. 195544126 BPCC131 16144 VALENCIA VALENTINE RODRIGUES 
51. 195544545 BPCC131 16144 VARSHA DNYNESHWAR YADAV 
52. 195545396 BPCC131 16144 MAYURI VILAS GADHAVE 
53. 195545720 BPCC131 16144 PARAJ ZANTYE 
54. 195545737 BPCC131 16144 VAISHNAVI MOHAN 
55. 195545783 BPCC131 16144 PUROHIT SHRUTI SURENDRA 
56. 195545870 BPCC131 16144 RAVI KUMAR 
57. 195546477 BPCC131 16144 REVATI GOPAL SHALIGRAM 
58. 195546857 BPCC131 16144 AKIB KHAN 
59. 195546943 BPCC131 16144 ANANT NANDEDKAR 
60. 195547107 BPCC131 16144 PRADNYA CHANDRASHEKHAR SHINDE 
61. 195547139 BPCC131 16144 FARIDA CHUDIWALA 
62. 195547192 BPCC131 16144 NIKITA KUMARI 
63. 195547271 BPCC131 16144 KAPIL YADAV 
64. 195547343 BPCC131 16144 SHAIKH SHAHINA MOHAMMED SHAHID 
65. 195550144 BPCC131 16144 SHAHBAZ KHAN 
66. 195550151 BPCC131 16144 TANOUSHKA EDVANKAR 
67. 195550216 BPCC131 16144 ASHWINI VENKATESH KUMAR 
68. 195550294 BPCC131 16144 VIKASH KUMAR PANDEY 
69. 195550302 BPCC131 16144 DODULI BASUMATARY 
70. 195550334 BPCC131 16144 YOGENDRA SANGALE 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY, 
REGIONAL CENTRE PUNE  

STUDY CENTRE 16144, 
PRACTICAL BA (CBCS )-(PSYCHOLOGY) 

BATCH NO 02 
TIME:10:00AM TO 1:00PM /2:00PM TO 5:00PM 
DATE:05/11/2022 to 07/11/2022 (Sunday Holiday) 

SR 
NO 

ENR NO COURSE Study 
Center 

NAME 

1. 195550373 BPCC131 16144 YOHAN MEHTA 
2. 195554102 BPCC131 16144 GAIKWAD SHRADHA SANJAY 
3. 195554782 BPCC131 16144 GAIKWAD SHUBHAM VIJAY 
4. 195555111 BPCC131 16144 MITALI CHAUHAN 
5. 195555129 BPCC131 16144 NAGMA PARVEEN 
6. 195557337 BPCC131 16144 TANISHQ YASHWANT DESHMUKH 
7. 195557867 BPCC131 16144 ABHILASH NARAYANA 
8. 195557881 BPCC131 16144 V BHARATHI 
9. 195557978 BPCC131 16144 FAIAZ SHAIK 
10. 195558006 BPCC131 16144 BURCHETT ROLAND CLIFFORD 
11. 195558962 BPCC131 16144 SUSHMITA SUNIL SHENDGE 
12. 195558987 BPCC131 16144 MADAN CHHOTELAL BHILAWEKAR 
13. 195558994 BPCC131 16144 JYOTSNA SHEELWANT 
14. 195559269 BPCC131 16144 SUBHAM 
15. 195559387 BPCC131 16144 KUNAL CHAMBHARE 
16. 195559427 BPCC131 16144 NAIK SAMPADA GANESH 
17. 195559473 BPCC131 16144 PRAVIN NAYAN DESHMUKH 
18. 195559728 BPCC131 16144 SHARON VALERIAN FERNANDES 
19. 195559767 BPCC131 16144 SHELKE AISHWARYA ASHOK 
20. 195559799 BPCC131 16144 PUNEET JAYANTILAL DHAKAN 
21. 195559940 BPCC131 16144 BHAKTI GALA 
22. 195559964 BPCC131 16144 VAISHNAVI RAJENDRA PIMPALE 
23. 195560080 BPCC131 16144 ANSHUL CHAUHAN 
24. 195560295 BPCC131 16144 FATEMA BHAIJEE 
25. 195560328 BPCC131 16144 RUSHIKESH SAWANT 
26. 195560381 BPCC131 16144 SRUJANA SHRIKANT KHANDEKAR 
27. 195560439 BPCC131 16144 SARTHAK PAWAR 
28. 195560500 BPCC131 16144 MERLIN LINDA NUNES 
29. 195560668 BPCC131 16144 GARVIT GARG 
30. 195560675 BPCC131 16144 SONTAKKE VEDANT BABRUWAHAN 
31. 195560747 BPCC131 16144 CASSANDRA KOLKAR 
32. 195560801 BPCC131 16144 SHAMLI BANSODE 
33. 195560912 BPCC131 16144 BHUSHAN BHAGIRATH WALDE 
34. 195561376 BPCC131 16144 KAUSTUBH PURANLAL INWATE 
35. 195566035 BPCC131 16144 SONALI SAMUEL 
36. 195566081 BPCC131 16144 THOMRE HARSHADA RUSHIKESH 
37. 195566461 BPCC131 16144 DEEPAK DINKARRAO DHOLE 
38. 195566493 BPCC131 16144 MONIKA  RAMTEKE 
39. 195566526 BPCC131 16144 ABHISHEK ARUN ROKADE 
40. 195566565 BPCC131 16144 MANTHAN MANOJ  NAIK 
41. 195566651 BPCC131 16144 SANGLE RAVINA STEPHEN 



42. 195566859 BPCC131 16144 VISHRUTA SALUNKE 
43. 195566913 BPCC131 16144 ABHILASHA PANWAR 
44. 195566952 BPCC131 16144 SHIVNARAYAN PRAKASH KHANDRE 
45. 195567051 BPCC131 16144 ASHRIYA MHALAS 
46. 195567090 BPCC131 16144 JADHAV VISHWAS DILIP 
47. 195567170 BPCC131 16144 MANWAR RUTUJA OMPRAKASH 
48. 195567227 BPCC131 16144 BHOJWANI MANISH HARESH 
49. 195567360 BPCC131 16144 JUILEE KULKARNI 
50. 195568211 BPCC131 16144 DEEPENDU AJISH 
51. 195570493 BPCC131 16144 KHEDKAR RUSHIKESH GANGADHAR 
52. 195574104 BPCC131 16144 JAYASELVAN SELLADURAI 
53. 195576186 BPCC131 16144 DURVESH NAVANDE 
54. 195576541 BPCC131 16144 LIMAYE ESHAN DNYANESHWAR 
55. 195576580 BPCC131 16144 MEENAKSHI KAR SAXENA 
56. 195578394 BPCC131 16144 AGHAMKAR SHARON SANTOSH 
57. 195579364 BPCC131 16144 EMMELIE 
58. 195579429 BPCC131 16144 DEVJANI NASREEN MOHAMEDALI 
59. 195580272 BPCC131 16144 SHUBHANG SHEKHAR 
60. 195580580 BPCC131 16144 ALOK KUMAR 
61. 195580620 BPCC131 16144 RIYA ATUL DESAI 
62. 195580842 BPCC131 16144 VAISHNAVI KASAR 
63. 195580850 BPCC131 16144 YAMINIKUMARI RAMESH JAGALLO 
64. 196930036 BPCC131 16144 JADHAV RAHUL VIJAY 
65. 197194360 BPCC131 16144 AYUSHI ANAND 
66. 197215661 BPCC131 16144 YOGESH KADIAN 
67. 200008199 BPCC131 16144 LAVANYA BODELE 
68. 200008328 BPCC131 16144 AZEEM MANSOOR DILANI 
69. 200008337 BPCC131 16144 ASHWIN ASHOK JADHAV 
70. 200008353 BPCC131 16144 SHUKLA SIDDHANT DEEPAK 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY, 
REGIONAL CENTRE PUNE  

STUDY CENTRE 16144, 
PRACTICAL BA (CBCS )-(PSYCHOLOGY) 

BATCH NO 03 
TIME:10:00AM TO 1:00PM /2:00PM TO 5:00PM 
DATE:08/11/2022 to 09/11/2022 (Sunday Holiday) 

SR 
NO 

ENR NO COURSE Study 
Center 

NAME 

1. 200017671 BPCC131 16144 SONALIMUKESHPANT 
2. 200019422 BPCC131 16144 RIDDHI  THAKKAR 
3. 200034532 BPCC131 16144 WALDE BHUSHAN BHAGIRATH 
4. 200051278 BPCC131 16144 VINAYAK PILLAY 
5. 200088692 BPCC131 16144 NAWADKAR VISHAL DILIP 
6. 200092320 BPCC131 16144 FLORENCE PEREIRA 
7. 200131523 BPCC131 16144 MOHINI GOSWAMI 
8. 200167264 BPCC131 16144 BAGE SURAJ RAJESH 
9. 200218534 BPCC131 16144 ROHAN SHARMA 
10. 200237489 BPCC131 16144 SONAWANE SUKESHINI MAHESH 
11. 200241794 BPCC131 16144 VAIDYA PARTH NILESH 
12. 200250581 BPCC131 16144 SHUBH BHARAT DAGLIA 
13. 200250761 BPCC131 16144 CHIPLUNKAR JAIDEEP UJWAL 
14. 200254023 BPCC131 16144 VENESSA MATHEW DSOUZA 
15. 200262085 BPCC131 16144 VIVIAN PAUL 
16. 200263324 BPCC131 16144 BABAR PRATIK JITENDRA 
17. 200268744 BPCC131 16144 DEVIKA S NAIR 
18. 200270103 BPCC131 16144 SUMIT KUMARI 
19. 200270109 BPCC131 16144 STEVEN JOSIPHIAH NOEL 
20. 200270143 BPCC131 16144 SHEKINAH STEVEN 
21. 200270145 BPCC131 16144 MANSI RAKESH SHAH 
22. 200282503 BPCC131 16144 MEHTA NEHA SHASHIKANT 
23. 200295726 BPCC131 16144 SOHAM NARENDRA RANE 
24. 200343719 BPCC131 16144 PRANAV NANASAHEB SHELKE 
25. 200356122 BPCC131 16144 INGLE ANIKET ARJUN 
26. 200368374 BPCC131 16144 GOURAV VITHOBA CHAVAN 
27. 200371208 BPCC131 16144 ANIKET VITHOBA CHAVAN 
28. 200378310 BPCC131 16144 MICHELLE LYNN RUSSELL 
29. 200389954 BPCC131 16144 ANUP KUMAR MANDAL 
30. 200390341 BPCC131 16144 AAKANKSHA ANANT JODH 
31. 200399097 BPCC131 16144 DEVESH NEGI 
32. 200413781 BPCC131 16144 BALPURE LAXMINARAYAN KASHINATH 
33. 200471540 BPCC131 16144 SUPRIYA THORAT 
34. 200484132 BPCC131 16144 HAZEL DINESH VERMA 
35. 200486105 BPCC131 16144 KANCHAN AJINATH OGALE 
36. 200497150 BPCC131 16144 ADITYA KAMLAKAR SHINDE 
37. 200540175 BPCC131 16144 NISHA BALAJI MANOTI 
38. 200558600 BPCC131 16144 MANGESH MAVAR 
39. 200573362 BPCC131 16144 RUTUJA RAJESH POTEKAR 
40. 200599204 BPCC131 16144 SANKET MHAISNE 
41. 200619030 BPCC131 16144 VEDPATHAK AJINKYA ANIL 



42. 200681146 BPCC131 16144 ABHIJIT SHARAD NAVALE 
43. 200682911 BPCC131 16144 ADITI MANGESH SAWANT 
44. 200697334 BPCC131 16144 AYESHA SHAIKH 
45. 200709568 BPCC131 16144 VANJARI JYOTI CHTRAPPA 
46. 200711094 BPCC131 16144 SIMRAN DEVENDRA GUJAR 
47. 210032957 BPCC131 16144 SUBHA SASHIDHARAN 
48. 210038242 BPCC131 16144 GARGEE SHENOY 
49. 210041115 BPCC131 16144 SHILPA SASIDHARAN 
50. 210044453 BPCC131 16144 VAIBHAV DILIP ZINGRE 
51. 210047248 BPCC131 16144 SUKAINA NOORANI MOHD HUSEIN 
52. 210143326 BPCC131 16144 MONICA PAHILWANI 
53. 210143435 BPCC131 16144 RASHMI DHAGE 
54. 210147317 BPCC131 16144 ASHWINI ASHOK PILLAY 
55. 210156796 BPCC131 16144 JANHAVI PRAVIN JAPE 
56. 210164265 BPCC131 16144 DAHALE RUJUTA SHASHIKANT 
57. 210500136 BPCC131 16144 SHASHANK S MULEY 
58. 210529239 BPCC131 16144 JYOTI SUNILKUMAR GARG 
59. 210540428 BPCC131 16144 DSILVA SAMANTHA JOHN 
60. 210587072 BPCC131 16144 MERLIN JOSEPH RAO 
61. 210587239 BPCC131 16144 VIKRAM SAMSON GAMADIA 
62. 210587358 BPCC131 16144 DATTA MOHIT MANIK 
63. 210601460 BPCC131 16144 SMITHA JAYESH 
64. 210625188 BPCC131 16144 BRANDON ERNEST RUSSELL 
65. 210661069 BPCC131 16144 ARJUN PRAKASH MALI 
66. 210661096 BPCC131 16144 PUN NANDRAM DHARMJIT 
67. 210661119 BPCC131 16144 SWAPAN DILEEPAN 
68. 210661252 BPCC131 16144 ZAHEER NAZIR KHAN 
69. 210661272 BPCC131 16144 RASHMI  APPUKUNJAN 
70. 210673238 BPCC131 16144 VINEET KUMAR SHUKLA 
71. 210703413 BPCC131 16144 AMRUTA CHAVAN 
72. 210703440 BPCC131 16144 PRASANNA NIVRUTTI SHINDE 
73. 210703511 BPCC131 16144 KULKARNI TANAYA MANDAR 
74. 210713357 BPCC131 16144 SACHIN LAMBA 
75. 210758281 BPCC131 16144 WAGH SHRAVANI VISHWANATH 
76. 210758328 BPCC131 16144 ATIQ ANWAR SHAIKH 
77. 210778417 BPCC131 16144 SHUBHAM SHIVAJI BIRAJDAR 
78. 210829744 BPCC131 16144 POURNIMA VIJAY GIRI 
79. 210864466 BPCC131 16144 FEBY VARUGHESE 
80. 210921829 BPCC131 16144 AISHWARYA SANJAY DANIEL 
81. 210954998 BPCC131 16144 SAYYED JABIN LALAJI 
82. 210962962 BPCC131 16144 ALPANA KUJUR 

 

 

 

 

 



 

INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY, 
REGIONAL CENTRE PUNE  

STUDY CENTRE 16144, 
PRACTICAL BA (CBCS )-(PSYCHOLOGY) 

BATCH NO 01 
TIME:10:00AM TO 1:00PM /2:00PM TO 5:00PM 

DATE:10/11/2022 to 11/11/2022  
SR 
NO 

ENR NO COURSE Study 
Center 

NAME 

1. 200061795 BPCC101 16144 RADHA KUMARI  CHEPENA 
2. 200061940 BPCC101 16144 PATOLE SAMIR PANDURANG 
3. 200064271 BPCC101 16144 SUMIT KUMAR SONI 
4. 200064469 BPCC101 16144 SALOME SARA VARGHESE 
5. 200064568 BPCC101 16144 SUJATA PREMANAND UKE 
6. 200064697 BPCC101 16144 ABHIJITH MOHAN 
7. 200067303 BPCC101 16144 ANAND SHAMSUNDAR SULKEKAR 
8. 200075910 BPCC101 16144 LONDHE VIKRAM DNYANESHWAR 
9. 200075945 BPCC101 16144 SEAPEARL WANKAR 
10. 200088842 BPCC101 16144 SWARUP PRAMOD DESHPANDE 
11. 200095503 BPCC101 16144 SAURAV DEB ROY 
12. 200095510 BPCC101 16144 RAJESH DINESH TIWARI 
13. 200095607 BPCC101 16144 SEQUEIRA JERVIS PERCY 
14. 200096125 BPCC101 16144 SWAMINI ANIL GODSE 
15. 200110501 BPCC101 16144 RUPAL SUNIL CHHABRA 
16. 200120995 BPCC101 16144 PHADKE ASHUTOSH DILIP 
17. 200124135 BPCC101 16144 VARDDAAN KAUSHIKK 
18. 200127559 BPCC101 16144 SAKSHI SUNIL DESHMUKH 
19. 200131193 BPCC101 16144 HARSHAD SADASHIV CHAVAN 
20. 200159694 BPCC101 16144 DHANKE HEMANGI DIGVIJAY 
21. 200163202 BPCC101 16144 KULTHE CHANDRASEN VISHNUPANT 
22. 200165206 BPCC101 16144 SHARMA DEVYANI 
23. 200171132 BPCC101 16144 SIDDHARTHAN K P 
24. 200171143 BPCC101 16144 KSHITIJA SUDESH SONAWANE 
25. 200183026 BPCC101 16144 KARAN CHUGH 
26. 200186301 BPCC101 16144 THOUFEEK S 
27. 200186358 BPCC101 16144 HARSH MANOJ BAGADIA 
28. 200195157 BPCC101 16144 ROBERT G. 
29. 200198444 BPCC101 16144 DESHPANDE SHREYA YOGESH 
30. 200198899 BPCC101 16144 VAIDYA VAISHNAVI NANDAGOPAL 
31. 200198976 BPCC101 16144 JUNEDALAM MANJUR ATTAR 
32. 200202529 BPCC101 16144 MASALKHAMB AMOL MADHUKAR 
33. 200203861 BPCC101 16144 KULKARNI KEDAR VILAS 
34. 200208528 BPCC101 16144 SONWANE DEEPAK RATNAKAR 
35. 200250600 BPCC101 16144 DUDHBHATE SHRIDEVI SANJAY 
36. 200250628 BPCC101 16144 VAISHALI B 
37. 200250672 BPCC101 16144 PAGEDAR AAKANKSHA S 
38. 200250811 BPCC101 16144 MAITHILY SATISH KULKARNI 
39. 200250812 BPCC101 16144 VIKRAM SUDHAKAR KULKARNI 
40. 200250813 BPCC101 16144 ANUJA GADAKH 



41. 200250816 BPCC101 16144 SUDHARANI ASHOK MANE 
42. 200250865 BPCC101 16144 HRIDAY SANJAY KANAKIA 
43. 200250905 BPCC101 16144 SHIVANI DHOBLE 
44. 200254101 BPCC101 16144 DSOUZA JOSLYN MARIO 
45. 200258195 BPCC101 16144 PARTH PRASAD KULKARNI 
46. 200258247 BPCC101 16144 ANANTHU PAUL 
47. 200260089 BPCC101 16144 MUKTA SANDEEP TASHILDAR 
48. 200267178 BPCC101 16144 PURVA SUDIP BARVE 
49. 200268861 BPCC101 16144 ASHUTOSH PANDEY 
50. 200270079 BPCC101 16144 EDHANT MANGESH MALLEWADIKAR 
51. 200272085 BPCC101 16144 PRIYANKA GUPTA 
52. 200272171 BPCC101 16144 NAIR MURLI SHRIDHARAN 
53. 200272720 BPCC101 16144 RAVINA RAJARAM DESAI 
54. 200274203 BPCC101 16144 RAJAT DOSHI 
55. 200274260 BPCC101 16144 ABHILASHA JINGAR 
56. 200275983 BPCC101 16144 PHIRKE TUSHAR PRABHAKAR 
57. 200276938 BPCC101 16144 SHUBHAM RATHOD 
58. 200279905 BPCC101 16144 SUCHITA BHARDWAJ 
59. 200279929 BPCC101 16144 PRATISH SATISH DESHMUKH 
60. 200282482 BPCC101 16144 AMIT SAXENA 
61. 200282484 BPCC101 16144 JOEL JOHN ALPHONSO 
62. 200282560 BPCC101 16144 AASHAYA VEDANTI 
63. 200288917 BPCC101 16144 RAUT KRISHNA VITTHAL RAO 
64. 200298908 BPCC101 16144 RASHIKA SONI 
65. 200301431 BPCC101 16144 VANSH BHATIA 
66. 200301476 BPCC101 16144 JANHAVI PRASAD KULKARNI 
67. 200301522 BPCC101 16144 PIYUSH GIRAJASHANKAR GUPTA 
68. 200301579 BPCC101 16144 SHABNAM SAYYAD 
69. 200306292 BPCC101 16144 KARAN MAYUR THAKKAR 
70. 200306381 BPCC101 16144 JAGTAP  NIKITA  RAVINDRA 
71. 200312596 BPCC101 16144 PRACHI JALINDAR DHAMAL 
72. 200312617 BPCC101 16144 SUNIL SINGH 
73. 200312754 BPCC101 16144 BHOITE VISHAL TRYMBAK 
74. 200316545 BPCC101 16144 AVASTHI TIRTHRAJ HEMRAJ 
75. 200316895 BPCC101 16144 DABHADE MANASI VIJAY 
76. 200317016 BPCC101 16144 MATHEW T VARGHESE 
77. 200318220 BPCC101 16144 AISHWARYA RAVI KALWANI 
78. 200318225 BPCC101 16144 SHRUTI KRISHNAPAL KORE 
79. 200321180 BPCC101 16144 ANAM SANIA MD ARSHAD 
80. 200321268 BPCC101 16144 ABHISHEK MEGHNATH POWAR 

 

 

 

 

 

 



INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY, 
REGIONAL CENTRE PUNE  

STUDY CENTRE 16144, 
PRACTICAL BA (CBCS )-(PSYCHOLOGY) 

BATCH NO 02 
TIME:10:00AM TO 1:00PM /2:00PM TO 5:00PM 
DATE:12/11/2022 & 14/11/2022 (Sunday Holiday) 

SR 
NO 

ENR NO COURSE Study 
Center 

NAME 

1. 200321330 BPCC101 16144 ANTHONY GEORGE DSOUZA 
2. 200327489 BPCC101 16144 ISHA BAPAT 
3. 200327609 BPCC101 16144 RAHUL ARJUN NIKALJE 
4. 200327619 BPCC101 16144 ARJUN MISHRA 
5. 200330697 BPCC101 16144 VIPRAJ SACHIN PURANIK 
6. 200330900 BPCC101 16144 TASNEEM ABIZER KABIRA 
7. 200334810 BPCC101 16144 RUGVED ANTAPURKAR 
8. 200343776 BPCC101 16144 TANVI JAIN 
9. 200346884 BPCC101 16144 ZUCHUMBENI N. JUNGIO 
10. 200346896 BPCC101 16144 PRITAM VIKAS SAPKE 
11. 200346901 BPCC101 16144 HAFIZ NASIR AHMED YADGIR 
12. 200347028 BPCC101 16144 SHAMBHAVI VISHAL KALE 
13. 200348968 BPCC101 16144 DEODHAR SONIA SANJAY 
14. 200348999 BPCC101 16144 RUDRA PRADEEP MALUNJKAR 
15. 200350261 BPCC101 16144 SHRADDHA KISHOR KADAM 
16. 200353462 BPCC101 16144 SHRAVANI THAKUR 
17. 200353470 BPCC101 16144 AMIL SOLANKE 
18. 200356094 BPCC101 16144 REVATGAONKAR CHINMAY SHRISHAIL 
19. 200356172 BPCC101 16144 INGALE VISHAKHA ASHOK 
20. 200356378 BPCC101 16144 SHANTANU MUJUMDAR 
21. 200359761 BPCC101 16144 BHAVANA MADANKUMAR JHA 
22. 200359906 BPCC101 16144 RUGVEDA SHRINIWAS DONGARE 
23. 200359933 BPCC101 16144 NIKITA KHAKURDIKAR 
24. 200360260 BPCC101 16144 REENA KUMARI 
25. 200361841 BPCC101 16144 MUKUL ANIL LOKHANDE 
26. 200361943 BPCC101 16144 RICHA RAJESH NAGARE 
27. 200365617 BPCC101 16144 MANASI NITIN PANDIT 
28. 200365701 BPCC101 16144 KUMAR AMBER 
29. 200365760 BPCC101 16144 JUHI DYNANESHWAR KAMBLE 
30. 200371201 BPCC101 16144 ALIYA TAMBOLI 
31. 200375905 BPCC101 16144 MANSURI MEHVASH MOHD SIDDIK 
32. 200378036 BPCC101 16144 BONDRE REVATI KIRAN 
33. 200378066 BPCC101 16144 SONTAKKE KSHITIJ SATISH 
34. 200378278 BPCC101 16144 BHATU DAGDU DEVRE 
35. 200381203 BPCC101 16144 SONALI SHISHIR KULKARNI 
36. 200385403 BPCC101 16144 HARSH SAXENA 
37. 200385445 BPCC101 16144 SAKSHI SHISHIR KULKARNI 
38. 200399061 BPCC101 16144 LOVELY PANDIT 
39. 200404487 BPCC101 16144 G VIGNESH 
40. 200406974 BPCC101 16144 SWAROOPA JOSHI 
41. 200407892 BPCC101 16144 ARCHITA SAMEER REDKAR 



42. 200421561 BPCC101 16144 SANIHA SHETTY 
43. 200421563 BPCC101 16144 GARGI SANTOSH YEOLEKAR 
44. 200421901 BPCC101 16144 PRASANNA JITENDRA KAMBLE 
45. 200430151 BPCC101 16144 LINA  VINAYAK BARHATE 
46. 200430197 BPCC101 16144 DHORIA MEERA VIJAY 
47. 200430225 BPCC101 16144 SHREYA NAIK 
48. 200434294 BPCC101 16144 ZAINAB KARACHIWALA 
49. 200434482 BPCC101 16144 HARSHWARDHAN 
50. 200437429 BPCC101 16144 MITKAR ISHA JAYANT 
51. 200437934 BPCC101 16144 SEEMA ATRE 
52. 200438929 BPCC101 16144 MAYA RAJIB KUMAR SINHARAY 
53. 200445921 BPCC101 16144 RACHANA VINAYAK KHANEKAR 
54. 200459290 BPCC101 16144 SHEVATE VIJAYALAXMI RAJU 
55. 200459580 BPCC101 16144 SHUBHANGI JAIN 
56. 200474338 BPCC101 16144 SUNITA RAJU RAO 
57. 200479259 BPCC101 16144 NIDHI PRAVINCHAND JAIN 
58. 200492491 BPCC101 16144 TASHA ROHMETRA 
59. 200492510 BPCC101 16144 SONALI RAMESH KARDILE 
60. 200529433 BPCC101 16144 JAMDAR MILAN SAKHARAM 
61. 200529479 BPCC101 16144 WRISHA ASTHA B. SINHA 
62. 200529588 BPCC101 16144 SHIRISH MURLIDHAR KAMTHE 
63. 200535058 BPCC101 16144 UDANSHIV PRANJALI PRASHANT 
64. 200537954 BPCC101 16144 KENJALE PRATIK MILIND 
65. 200540154 BPCC101 16144 MAHESH SADASHIV GODE 
66. 200542264 BPCC101 16144 SHAIKH MOHAMMAD KAIF AMINUDDIN 
67. 200556404 BPCC101 16144 MAHIMA MANU DASWANI 
68. 200563355 BPCC101 16144 ROHAN THAKUR 
69. 200570180 BPCC101 16144 SHEETAL SHARMA 
70. 200571088 BPCC101 16144 SHAIKH BUSHRA LATIF 
71. 200573428 BPCC101 16144 OM RAJKUMAR BAWASKAR 
72. 200597667 BPCC101 16144 SUSHIL SHANKAR MODI 
73. 200599142 BPCC101 16144 ANITA SANJAY PATIL 
74. 200604387 BPCC101 16144 SMITA ASHOK KUDTADKAR 
75. 200610099 BPCC101 16144 MAHAJAN REVATI PRAVIN 
76. 200625327 BPCC101 16144 KALYANI NISAL 
77. 200629576 BPCC101 16144 SHAVETA MADAN 
78. 200631778 BPCC101 16144 LOKESH KUMAR YADAV 
79. 200652514 BPCC101 16144 VARUN KUMAR SAKALLEYA 
80. 200659278 BPCC101 16144 SHINGARE VAIBHAV NILKANTH 
81. 200661603 BPCC101 16144 SHASHIKANT JANARDAN DANDGE 
82. 200669545 BPCC101 16144 SANJANA RAWAT 

 

 

 

 

 



INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY, 
REGIONAL CENTRE PUNE  

STUDY CENTRE 16144, 
PRACTICAL BA (CBCS )-(PSYCHOLOGY) 

BATCH NO 03 
TIME:10:00AM TO 1:00PM /2:00PM TO 5:00PM 

DATE:15/11/2022 to 16/11/2022   
SR 
NO 

ENR NO COURSE Study 
Center 

NAME 

1. 200681946 BPCC101 16144 BARGE ATHARVA RAMESH 
2. 200693559 BPCC101 16144 SONU KUMAR CHAUBEY 
3. 200697260 BPCC101 16144 SUMIT SANJAYRAO PANDHAVALE 
4. 200700288 BPCC101 16144 SHEEBA TR 
5. 200700320 BPCC101 16144 SMRITI GARG 
6. 200703428 BPCC101 16144 PRIYANKA AJIT GAGARE 
7. 200710600 BPCC101 16144 CHAMBHARE KUNAL JANRAO 
8. 200743883 BPCC101 16144 AMAN NITIN SAWARDEKAR 
9. 200744655 BPCC101 16144 RHEA MACARTHUR 
10. 210000200 BPCC101 16144 BORADE SAGAR SANJAY 
11. 210003419 BPCC101 16144 SIONA CHERIYAN 
12. 210003444 BPCC101 16144 SHRUTI SHARMA 
13. 210008174 BPCC101 16144 GAVHANE  SHRUTI HANUMANT 
14. 210008350 BPCC101 16144 SHITAL SHAMSUNDAR MOHADE 
15. 210022536 BPCC101 16144 BINISH FAYAZ 
16. 210022562 BPCC101 16144 VIPUL JAYANT DASTANE 
17. 210027911 BPCC101 16144 ZAWARE SNEHA BHAUSAHEB 
18. 210030681 BPCC101 16144 SALONI CHHAJER 
19. 210038099 BPCC101 16144 BABITHA.K.M 
20. 210044291 BPCC101 16144 SHAMPA DE 
21. 210048338 BPCC101 16144 JALAJA SANKUNNI NAIR 
22. 210048707 BPCC101 16144 PRERNA SHARMA 
23. 210050477 BPCC101 16144 PATIL ANKITA VISHWAS 
24. 210050523 BPCC101 16144 BHALERAO AKSHAY DEEPAK 
25. 210052181 BPCC101 16144 ABHISHEK VASANTRAO PISE 
26. 210052909 BPCC101 16144 RASHIDA KHUZAIMA EZZI 
27. 210066955 BPCC101 16144 BHAVNA ASHOK MILANI 
28. 210074628 BPCC101 16144 VIDYA C 
29. 210078047 BPCC101 16144 AASKTI 
30. 210083950 BPCC101 16144 SNEHA MADHUKAR WALKE 
31. 210090667 BPCC101 16144 PRAJAKTA SHRIRAM WADKAR 
32. 210103018 BPCC101 16144 ROHIT RAWAT 
33. 210104908 BPCC101 16144 AVANTIKA PANDYA 
34. 210119653 BPCC101 16144 FATIMA GAZALI 
35. 210127217 BPCC101 16144 RASHIDA FIROZ MERCHANT 
36. 210132513 BPCC101 16144 RAJIV MOHAN SHARMA 
37. 210134919 BPCC101 16144 ASHA KUMARI 
38. 210134983 BPCC101 16144 NEHA VIJAYKUMAR POTDAR 
39. 210134991 BPCC101 16144 SHREYAS RAJENDRA JADHAV 
40. 210143295 BPCC101 16144 RACHEL PRIYANKA ANTHONY 
41. 210147606 BPCC101 16144 ELEKAR VAISHNAVI KAILAS 



42. 210155636 BPCC101 16144 SIMRANJIT SINGH 
43. 210155644 BPCC101 16144 HOLKAR ABHILASHA RAJENDRA 
44. 210156725 BPCC101 16144 SANCHITA KUNWER 
45. 210156793 BPCC101 16144 SHRUTI ASHOK UTKHEDE 
46. 210156830 BPCC101 16144 DHANASHREE KHOT 
47. 210156853 BPCC101 16144 YOGESH VIDYASAGAR 
48. 210158300 BPCC101 16144 NIKITA NITIN BALSARAF 
49. 210158342 BPCC101 16144 RAJENDRA PARISA BHORE 
50. 210158445 BPCC101 16144 POURNIMA GIRI 
51. 210162446 BPCC101 16144 ARYAN MADAN SAHU 
52. 210162470 BPCC101 16144 PREETY SAMANI 
53. 210162608 BPCC101 16144 DEEPALI KAILASH GIRI 
54. 210164254 BPCC101 16144 SUDARSHAN AMOL SARASWAT 
55. 210168571 BPCC101 16144 HIMALI SHAH 
56. 210207108 BPCC101 16144 KETAKI PRAMOD KSHIRSAGAR 
57. 210506390 BPCC101 16144 SUVARNA HANMANT KULKARNI 
58. 210512569 BPCC101 16144 SACHIN SOPAN SHETE 
59. 210512572 BPCC101 16144 RADHIKA LAURENCE CASTLE 
60. 210512650 BPCC101 16144 JAYADITYA JAGDISH GAIKWAD 
61. 210512714 BPCC101 16144 AYYER LAVANYA RAMLINGAM 
62. 210512736 BPCC101 16144 SHASHI KUMARI 
63. 210513868 BPCC101 16144 TRUPTI OZA 
64. 210517785 BPCC101 16144 DIPTEE SUBHASH SAWANT 
65. 210519115 BPCC101 16144 AMIT VASANT KEDARE 
66. 210519317 BPCC101 16144 PHULMAMDI SHAHRUKH HABIB 
67. 210529228 BPCC101 16144 ROHIT VIJAY SHERKAR 
68. 210531865 BPCC101 16144 MUKTA AJIT KOLATKAR 
69. 210532142 BPCC101 16144 PRECILLA PRABHUDAS 
70. 210533607 BPCC101 16144 RANI DIWAKAR DEVKULE 
71. 210537372 BPCC101 16144 GAURI RANGNATH SALUNKE 
72. 210537556 BPCC101 16144 ADYASHA RATH 
73. 210540380 BPCC101 16144 SANGVIKAR PRADNYESH KALIDAS 
74. 210551869 BPCC101 16144 PRATIK MARUTI GADE 
75. 210560710 BPCC101 16144 PRERNA JHA 
76. 210561165 BPCC101 16144 FAZIL D 
77. 210562535 BPCC101 16144 FARID KAZI 
78. 210570747 BPCC101 16144 VIDHI  ASHOK  PORWAL 
79. 210573137 BPCC101 16144 SHRUTI SINHA 
80. 210573205 BPCC101 16144 HARWSHALI RANGRAO PATIL 
81. 210576297 BPCC101 16144 ARJUN CM 
82. 210576302 BPCC101 16144 HARISH KUNDAN SINGH PAL 
83. 210594433 BPCC101 16144 NIRANJAN PATANE 
84. 210605750 BPCC101 16144 GAYATRI RAJA BADODEKAR 
85. 210609740 BPCC101 16144 ATHARV RAJENDRA NERLEKAR 
86. 210612556 BPCC101 16144 KIMAYA SUDHIR JAGTAP 
87. 210620942 BPCC101 16144 BHAPKAR ANIKA RAJESH 

 

 



 

INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY, 
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STUDY CENTRE 16144, 
PRACTICAL BA (CBCS )-(PSYCHOLOGY) 

BATCH NO 04 
TIME:10:00AM TO 1:00PM /2:00PM TO 5:00PM 

DATE:17/11/2022 to 18/11/2022   
SR 
NO 

ENR NO COURSE Study 
Center 

NAME 

1. 210620948 BPCC101 16144 BHAVIKA SANJAY JAIN 
2. 210629201 BPCC101 16144 MEENA CHOUDHARY 
3. 210637611 BPCC101 16144 NISHIGANDHA DHAPKAS 
4. 210639867 BPCC101 16144 VISHNU DEV YADAV 
5. 210640552 BPCC101 16144 SWATI RAHUL VARADKAR 
6. 210640887 BPCC101 16144 RIMJHIM RAGHAV 
7. 210652876 BPCC101 16144 SHIFA M HANIF SHAIKH 
8. 210652993 BPCC101 16144 ATHULRAJ P 
9. 210653064 BPCC101 16144 SURAJ P 
10. 210653088 BPCC101 16144 KALYANI DATTATRAYA GHODKE 
11. 210663958 BPCC101 16144 OMKAR ASHOK MANE 
12. 210663977 BPCC101 16144 FERNANDES MARTIN FRANCIS 
13. 210664024 BPCC101 16144 APOORVA MAHESHKUMAR PATEL 
14. 210666257 BPCC101 16144 KETAKI SHEKHAR PHATAK 
15. 210667432 BPCC101 16144 KHUSHBOO SWETA 
16. 210667648 BPCC101 16144 SHAIKH JUVERIYA ZUBER 
17. 210669732 BPCC101 16144 NOMAN  SHAIKH 
18. 210676551 BPCC101 16144 MAHIMA MANOJ KALE 
19. 210677059 BPCC101 16144 MAAZ AHMED 
20. 210680534 BPCC101 16144 ROSHNI ROY 
21. 210680623 BPCC101 16144 NIKHIL ANAND AWATADE 
22. 210685344 BPCC101 16144 NAZNEEN SAYYAD 
23. 210689099 BPCC101 16144 DIVYA 
24. 210689255 BPCC101 16144 AVANI NILESH DEO 
25. 210689396 BPCC101 16144 SHRADDHA BALKRISHNA HUDALE 
26. 210689436 BPCC101 16144 MAIMUNISSA ASLAM SAYYAD 
27. 210694740 BPCC101 16144 GANESH KANTU PAWAR 
28. 210700549 BPCC101 16144 SHREYA SANCHETI 
29. 210700673 BPCC101 16144 KUSH DINGRA 
30. 210707632 BPCC101 16144 SHIVRAJ SANJAY KHUPASE 
31. 210712871 BPCC101 16144 KANCHAN PRAKASH PATIL 
32. 210713022 BPCC101 16144 ARNAVI BAIDYA 
33. 210717963 BPCC101 16144 SALONI SACHIN  JHAMVAR 
34. 210721958 BPCC101 16144 DAPHNE DAWSON 
35. 210753176 BPCC101 16144 HARSHAD SONAWANE 
36. 210753184 BPCC101 16144 DUTHADE SANCHI KISHOR 
37. 210753242 BPCC101 16144 AKSHADA VITTHAL SHINDE 
38. 210753247 BPCC101 16144 MULLICK RAJ DEVASHISH 
39. 210753281 BPCC101 16144 ANOUSHKA SHAHA 
40. 210753288 BPCC101 16144 NIKHIL SANJEEV PURANIK 



41. 210753296 BPCC101 16144 ANGELINA NATASHA BILIMORIA 
42. 210753313 BPCC101 16144 NEHA SUBHASH PATIL 
43. 210753318 BPCC101 16144 PRATHAMESH GOPAL MAHAJAN 
44. 210767073 BPCC101 16144 BANGAR OMKAR SAMBHAJI 
45. 210781749 BPCC101 16144 SWAMI AKSHATA NANDKUMAR 
46. 210781774 BPCC101 16144 ARBAZ KHAN 
47. 210781789 BPCC101 16144 PANDIT VAISHNAVI HEMANT 
48. 210781802 BPCC101 16144 AVHAD SAGAR SANTOSH 
49. 210781811 BPCC101 16144 PRACHI SANJAY JANGAM 
50. 210794578 BPCC101 16144 SHIFA SINDHU 
51. 210798538 BPCC101 16144 ARUN BABAN JAGTAP 
52. 210804642 BPCC101 16144 BODHALE URVEE NITIN 
53. 210808421 BPCC101 16144 ANANYA MITTAL 
54. 210808646 BPCC101 16144 YOGITA ANILKUMAR MANDLECHA 
55. 210808724 BPCC101 16144 AMRUT  KATTI 
56. 210808769 BPCC101 16144 CHERYL FERNANDES 
57. 210809041 BPCC101 16144 SANIKA DINESH RENUKE 
58. 210813162 BPCC101 16144 KULKARNI SAYLI MOHAN 
59. 210813269 BPCC101 16144 SATWAJ SANJAY BHARATI 
60. 210821569 BPCC101 16144 MANGESH LUNAWAT 
61. 210825226 BPCC101 16144 ARCHANA DATTATRAY LONDHE 
62. 210825770 BPCC101 16144 SREEMOYEE MAJUMDAR 
63. 210830281 BPCC101 16144 OTURKAR MRUNMAYEE SAGAR 
64. 210840044 BPCC101 16144 BHANU PRATAP PAWAR 
65. 210858524 BPCC101 16144 SAYYAD SHARUKH SAYYAD SHABBIR 
66. 210860477 BPCC101 16144 HARSHI THAKKAR 
67. 210864482 BPCC101 16144 SEEMA MAHENDRAKUMAR PANDE 
68. 210868927 BPCC101 16144 VARUN VINOD ARORA 
69. 210869412 BPCC101 16144 AAROHI ANIL LIMAYE 
70. 210876935 BPCC101 16144 VARSHA SHARMA 
71. 210897357 BPCC101 16144 NIRDESH TIWARI 
72. 210897477 BPCC101 16144 VARAD SHINDE 
73. 210900504 BPCC101 16144 S.G. KRITANYA 
74. 210900536 BPCC101 16144 KAZI RABIYA BASHEER AHMAD 
75. 210913719 BPCC101 16144 SANIYA MUSHTAK SHAIKH 
76. 210920700 BPCC101 16144 VIKAS MUKUND KAMBLE 
77. 210924093 BPCC101 16144 YASHAD DESHMUKH 
78. 210936768 BPCC101 16144 ROHAN B KAMBLE 
79. 210940050 BPCC101 16144 ANOUSHKA PRAKASH BAWDHANE 
80. 210940125 BPCC101 16144 AFREEN SADIK SHAIKH 
81. 210945405 BPCC101 16144 SHAIKH BUSHRAW HYDER SHARIFF 
82. 210948436 BPCC101 16144 LENDHE MAYUR SANJAY 
83. 210955505 BPCC101 16144 NILIMESH MUKHARJEE 
84. 210961076 BPCC101 16144 NIKITA SAMPATSINGH RAJPUROHIT 
85. 210969179 BPCC101 16144 AMRUTA KULKARNI 
86. 210997040 BPCC101 16144 DIPALI KULKARNI 
87. 210997614 BPCC101 16144 SATYAJIT RAKSHE 

 

 



 

 

INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY, 
REGIONAL CENTRE PUNE  

STUDY CENTRE 16144, 
PRACTICAL BA (CBCS )-(PSYCHOLOGY) 

BATCH NO 01 
TIME:10:00AM TO 1:00PM /2:00PM TO 5:00PM 
DATE:19/11/2022 & 21/11/2022  (Sunday Holiday) 

SR 
NO 

ENR NO COURSE Study 
Center 

NAME 

1. 200061795 BPCC103 16144 RADHA KUMARI  CHEPENA 
2. 200061940 BPCC103 16144 PATOLE SAMIR PANDURANG 
3. 200064271 BPCC103 16144 SUMIT KUMAR SONI 
4. 200064469 BPCC103 16144 SALOME SARA VARGHESE 
5. 200064568 BPCC103 16144 SUJATA PREMANAND UKE 
6. 200064697 BPCC103 16144 ABHIJITH MOHAN 
7. 200067303 BPCC103 16144 ANAND SHAMSUNDAR SULKEKAR 
8. 200075910 BPCC103 16144 LONDHE VIKRAM DNYANESHWAR 
9. 200075945 BPCC103 16144 SEAPEARL WANKAR 
10. 200088842 BPCC103 16144 SWARUP PRAMOD DESHPANDE 
11. 200095503 BPCC103 16144 SAURAV DEB ROY 
12. 200095510 BPCC103 16144 RAJESH DINESH TIWARI 
13. 200095607 BPCC103 16144 SEQUEIRA JERVIS PERCY 
14. 200096125 BPCC103 16144 SWAMINI ANIL GODSE 
15. 200110501 BPCC103 16144 RUPAL SUNIL CHHABRA 
16. 200120995 BPCC103 16144 PHADKE ASHUTOSH DILIP 
17. 200124135 BPCC103 16144 VARDDAAN KAUSHIKK 
18. 200127559 BPCC103 16144 SAKSHI SUNIL DESHMUKH 
19. 200131193 BPCC103 16144 HARSHAD SADASHIV CHAVAN 
20. 200159694 BPCC103 16144 DHANKE HEMANGI DIGVIJAY 
21. 200163202 BPCC103 16144 KULTHE CHANDRASEN VISHNUPANT 
22. 200165206 BPCC103 16144 SHARMA DEVYANI 
23. 200171132 BPCC103 16144 SIDDHARTHAN K P 
24. 200171143 BPCC103 16144 KSHITIJA SUDESH SONAWANE 
25. 200183026 BPCC103 16144 KARAN CHUGH 
26. 200186301 BPCC103 16144 THOUFEEK S 
27. 200186358 BPCC103 16144 HARSH MANOJ BAGADIA 
28. 200195157 BPCC103 16144 ROBERT G. 
29. 200198444 BPCC103 16144 DESHPANDE SHREYA YOGESH 
30. 200198899 BPCC103 16144 VAIDYA VAISHNAVI NANDAGOPAL 
31. 200198976 BPCC103 16144 JUNEDALAM MANJUR ATTAR 
32. 200202529 BPCC103 16144 MASALKHAMB AMOL MADHUKAR 
33. 200203861 BPCC103 16144 KULKARNI KEDAR VILAS 
34. 200208528 BPCC103 16144 SONWANE DEEPAK RATNAKAR 
35. 200250600 BPCC103 16144 DUDHBHATE SHRIDEVI SANJAY 
36. 200250628 BPCC103 16144 VAISHALI B 
37. 200250672 BPCC103 16144 PAGEDAR AAKANKSHA S 
38. 200250811 BPCC103 16144 MAITHILY SATISH KULKARNI 



39. 200250812 BPCC103 16144 VIKRAM SUDHAKAR KULKARNI 
40. 200250813 BPCC103 16144 ANUJA GADAKH 
41. 200250816 BPCC103 16144 SUDHARANI ASHOK MANE 
42. 200250865 BPCC103 16144 HRIDAY SANJAY KANAKIA 
43. 200250905 BPCC103 16144 SHIVANI DHOBLE 
44. 200254101 BPCC103 16144 DSOUZA JOSLYN MARIO 
45. 200258195 BPCC103 16144 PARTH PRASAD KULKARNI 
46. 200258247 BPCC103 16144 ANANTHU PAUL 
47. 200260089 BPCC103 16144 MUKTA SANDEEP TASHILDAR 
48. 200267178 BPCC103 16144 PURVA SUDIP BARVE 
49. 200268861 BPCC103 16144 ASHUTOSH PANDEY 
50. 200270079 BPCC103 16144 EDHANT MANGESH MALLEWADIKAR 
51. 200272085 BPCC103 16144 PRIYANKA GUPTA 
52. 200272171 BPCC103 16144 NAIR MURLI SHRIDHARAN 
53. 200272720 BPCC103 16144 RAVINA RAJARAM DESAI 
54. 200274203 BPCC103 16144 RAJAT DOSHI 
55. 200274260 BPCC103 16144 ABHILASHA JINGAR 
56. 200275983 BPCC103 16144 PHIRKE TUSHAR PRABHAKAR 
57. 200276938 BPCC103 16144 SHUBHAM RATHOD 
58. 200279905 BPCC103 16144 SUCHITA BHARDWAJ 
59. 200279929 BPCC103 16144 PRATISH SATISH DESHMUKH 
60. 200282482 BPCC103 16144 AMIT SAXENA 
61. 200282484 BPCC103 16144 JOEL JOHN ALPHONSO 
62. 200282560 BPCC103 16144 AASHAYA VEDANTI 
63. 200288917 BPCC103 16144 RAUT KRISHNA VITTHAL RAO 
64. 200298908 BPCC103 16144 RASHIKA SONI 
65. 200301431 BPCC103 16144 VANSH BHATIA 
66. 200301476 BPCC103 16144 JANHAVI PRASAD KULKARNI 
67. 200301522 BPCC103 16144 PIYUSH GIRAJASHANKAR GUPTA 
68. 200301579 BPCC103 16144 SHABNAM SAYYAD 
69. 200306292 BPCC103 16144 KARAN MAYUR THAKKAR 
70. 200306381 BPCC103 16144 JAGTAP  NIKITA  RAVINDRA 
71. 200312596 BPCC103 16144 PRACHI JALINDAR DHAMAL 
72. 200312617 BPCC103 16144 SUNIL SINGH 
73. 200312754 BPCC103 16144 BHOITE VISHAL TRYMBAK 
74. 200316545 BPCC103 16144 AVASTHI TIRTHRAJ HEMRAJ 
75. 200316895 BPCC103 16144 DABHADE MANASI VIJAY 
76. 200317016 BPCC103 16144 MATHEW T VARGHESE 
77. 200318220 BPCC103 16144 AISHWARYA RAVI KALWANI 
78. 200318225 BPCC103 16144 SHRUTI KRISHNAPAL KORE 
79. 200321180 BPCC103 16144 ANAM SANIA MD ARSHAD 
80. 200321268 BPCC103 16144 ABHISHEK MEGHNATH POWAR 

 

 

 

 



INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY, 
REGIONAL CENTRE PUNE  

STUDY CENTRE 16144, 
PRACTICAL BA (CBCS )-(PSYCHOLOGY) 

BATCH NO 2 
TIME:10:00AM TO 1:00PM /2:00PM TO 5:00PM 

DATE:22/11/2022 to 23/11/2022    
SR 
NO 

ENR NO COURSE Study 
Center 

NAME 

1. 200321330 BPCC103 16144 ANTHONY GEORGE DSOUZA 
2. 200327489 BPCC103 16144 ISHA BAPAT 
3. 200327609 BPCC103 16144 RAHUL ARJUN NIKALJE 
4. 200327619 BPCC103 16144 ARJUN MISHRA 
5. 200330697 BPCC103 16144 VIPRAJ SACHIN PURANIK 
6. 200330900 BPCC103 16144 TASNEEM ABIZER KABIRA 
7. 200334810 BPCC103 16144 RUGVED ANTAPURKAR 
8. 200343776 BPCC103 16144 TANVI JAIN 
9. 200346884 BPCC103 16144 ZUCHUMBENI N. JUNGIO 
10. 200346896 BPCC103 16144 PRITAM VIKAS SAPKE 
11. 200346901 BPCC103 16144 HAFIZ NASIR AHMED YADGIR 
12. 200347028 BPCC103 16144 SHAMBHAVI VISHAL KALE 
13. 200348968 BPCC103 16144 DEODHAR SONIA SANJAY 
14. 200348999 BPCC103 16144 RUDRA PRADEEP MALUNJKAR 
15. 200350261 BPCC103 16144 SHRADDHA KISHOR KADAM 
16. 200353462 BPCC103 16144 SHRAVANI THAKUR 
17. 200353470 BPCC103 16144 AMIL SOLANKE 
18. 200356094 BPCC103 16144 REVATGAONKAR CHINMAY SHRISHAIL 
19. 200356172 BPCC103 16144 INGALE VISHAKHA ASHOK 
20. 200356378 BPCC103 16144 SHANTANU MUJUMDAR 
21. 200359761 BPCC103 16144 BHAVANA MADANKUMAR JHA 
22. 200359906 BPCC103 16144 RUGVEDA SHRINIWAS DONGARE 
23. 200359933 BPCC103 16144 NIKITA KHAKURDIKAR 
24. 200360260 BPCC103 16144 REENA KUMARI 
25. 200361841 BPCC103 16144 MUKUL ANIL LOKHANDE 
26. 200361943 BPCC103 16144 RICHA RAJESH NAGARE 
27. 200365617 BPCC103 16144 MANASI NITIN PANDIT 
28. 200365701 BPCC103 16144 KUMAR AMBER 
29. 200365760 BPCC103 16144 JUHI DYNANESHWAR KAMBLE 
30. 200371201 BPCC103 16144 ALIYA TAMBOLI 
31. 200375905 BPCC103 16144 MANSURI MEHVASH MOHD SIDDIK 
32. 200378036 BPCC103 16144 BONDRE REVATI KIRAN 
33. 200378066 BPCC103 16144 SONTAKKE KSHITIJ SATISH 
34. 200378278 BPCC103 16144 BHATU DAGDU DEVRE 
35. 200381203 BPCC103 16144 SONALI SHISHIR KULKARNI 
36. 200385403 BPCC103 16144 HARSH SAXENA 
37. 200385445 BPCC103 16144 SAKSHI SHISHIR KULKARNI 
38. 200399061 BPCC103 16144 LOVELY PANDIT 
39. 200404487 BPCC103 16144 G VIGNESH 
40. 200406974 BPCC103 16144 SWAROOPA JOSHI 
41. 200407892 BPCC103 16144 ARCHITA SAMEER REDKAR 



42. 200421561 BPCC103 16144 SANIHA SHETTY 
43. 200421563 BPCC103 16144 GARGI SANTOSH YEOLEKAR 
44. 200421901 BPCC103 16144 PRASANNA JITENDRA KAMBLE 
45. 200430151 BPCC103 16144 LINA  VINAYAK BARHATE 
46. 200430197 BPCC103 16144 DHORIA MEERA VIJAY 
47. 200430225 BPCC103 16144 SHREYA NAIK 
48. 200434294 BPCC103 16144 ZAINAB KARACHIWALA 
49. 200434482 BPCC103 16144 HARSHWARDHAN 
50. 200437429 BPCC103 16144 MITKAR ISHA JAYANT 
51. 200437934 BPCC103 16144 SEEMA ATRE 
52. 200438929 BPCC103 16144 MAYA RAJIB KUMAR SINHARAY 
53. 200445921 BPCC103 16144 RACHANA VINAYAK KHANEKAR 
54. 200459290 BPCC103 16144 SHEVATE VIJAYALAXMI RAJU 
55. 200459580 BPCC103 16144 SHUBHANGI JAIN 
56. 200474338 BPCC103 16144 SUNITA RAJU RAO 
57. 200479259 BPCC103 16144 NIDHI PRAVINCHAND JAIN 
58. 200492491 BPCC103 16144 TASHA ROHMETRA 
59. 200492510 BPCC103 16144 SONALI RAMESH KARDILE 
60. 200529433 BPCC103 16144 JAMDAR MILAN SAKHARAM 
61. 200529479 BPCC103 16144 WRISHA ASTHA B. SINHA 
62. 200529588 BPCC103 16144 SHIRISH MURLIDHAR KAMTHE 
63. 200535058 BPCC103 16144 UDANSHIV PRANJALI PRASHANT 
64. 200537954 BPCC103 16144 KENJALE PRATIK MILIND 
65. 200540154 BPCC103 16144 MAHESH SADASHIV GODE 
66. 200542264 BPCC103 16144 SHAIKH MOHAMMAD KAIF AMINUDDIN 
67. 200556404 BPCC103 16144 MAHIMA MANU DASWANI 
68. 200563355 BPCC103 16144 ROHAN THAKUR 
69. 200570180 BPCC103 16144 SHEETAL SHARMA 
70. 200571088 BPCC103 16144 SHAIKH BUSHRA LATIF 
71. 200573428 BPCC103 16144 OM RAJKUMAR BAWASKAR 
72. 200597667 BPCC103 16144 SUSHIL SHANKAR MODI 
73. 200599142 BPCC103 16144 ANITA SANJAY PATIL 
74. 200604387 BPCC103 16144 SMITA ASHOK KUDTADKAR 
75. 200610099 BPCC103 16144 MAHAJAN REVATI PRAVIN 
76. 200625327 BPCC103 16144 KALYANI NISAL 
77. 200629576 BPCC103 16144 SHAVETA MADAN 
78. 200631778 BPCC103 16144 LOKESH KUMAR YADAV 
79. 200652514 BPCC103 16144 VARUN KUMAR SAKALLEYA 
80. 200659278 BPCC103 16144 SHINGARE VAIBHAV NILKANTH 
81. 200661603 BPCC103 16144 SHASHIKANT JANARDAN DANDGE 
82. 200669545 BPCC103 16144 SANJANA RAWAT 

 

 

 

 

 



 

INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY, 
REGIONAL CENTRE PUNE  

STUDY CENTRE 16144, 
PRACTICAL BA (CBCS )-(PSYCHOLOGY) 

BATCH NO 3 
TIME:10:00AM TO 1:00PM /2:00PM TO 5:00PM 

DATE:24/11/2022 to 25/11/2022    
SR 
NO 

ENR NO COURSE Study 
Center 

NAME 

1. 200681946 BPCC103 16144 BARGE ATHARVA RAMESH 
2. 200693559 BPCC103 16144 SONU KUMAR CHAUBEY 
3. 200697260 BPCC103 16144 SUMIT SANJAYRAO PANDHAVALE 
4. 200700288 BPCC103 16144 SHEEBA TR 
5. 200700320 BPCC103 16144 SMRITI GARG 
6. 200703428 BPCC103 16144 PRIYANKA AJIT GAGARE 
7. 200710600 BPCC103 16144 CHAMBHARE KUNAL JANRAO 
8. 200743883 BPCC103 16144 AMAN NITIN SAWARDEKAR 
9. 200744655 BPCC103 16144 RHEA MACARTHUR 
10. 210000200 BPCC103 16144 BORADE SAGAR SANJAY 
11. 210003419 BPCC103 16144 SIONA CHERIYAN 
12. 210003444 BPCC103 16144 SHRUTI SHARMA 
13. 210008174 BPCC103 16144 GAVHANE  SHRUTI HANUMANT 
14. 210008350 BPCC103 16144 SHITAL SHAMSUNDAR MOHADE 
15. 210022536 BPCC103 16144 BINISH FAYAZ 
16. 210022562 BPCC103 16144 VIPUL JAYANT DASTANE 
17. 210027911 BPCC103 16144 ZAWARE SNEHA BHAUSAHEB 
18. 210030681 BPCC103 16144 SALONI CHHAJER 
19. 210038099 BPCC103 16144 BABITHA.K.M 
20. 210044291 BPCC103 16144 SHAMPA DE 
21. 210048338 BPCC103 16144 JALAJA SANKUNNI NAIR 
22. 210048707 BPCC103 16144 PRERNA SHARMA 
23. 210050477 BPCC103 16144 PATIL ANKITA VISHWAS 
24. 210050523 BPCC103 16144 BHALERAO AKSHAY DEEPAK 
25. 210052181 BPCC103 16144 ABHISHEK VASANTRAO PISE 
26. 210052909 BPCC103 16144 RASHIDA KHUZAIMA EZZI 
27. 210066955 BPCC103 16144 BHAVNA ASHOK MILANI 
28. 210074628 BPCC103 16144 VIDYA C 
29. 210078047 BPCC103 16144 AASKTI 
30. 210083950 BPCC103 16144 SNEHA MADHUKAR WALKE 
31. 210090667 BPCC103 16144 PRAJAKTA SHRIRAM WADKAR 
32. 210103018 BPCC103 16144 ROHIT RAWAT 
33. 210104908 BPCC103 16144 AVANTIKA PANDYA 
34. 210119653 BPCC103 16144 FATIMA GAZALI 
35. 210127217 BPCC103 16144 RASHIDA FIROZ MERCHANT 
36. 210132513 BPCC103 16144 RAJIV MOHAN SHARMA 
37. 210134919 BPCC103 16144 ASHA KUMARI 
38. 210134983 BPCC103 16144 NEHA VIJAYKUMAR POTDAR 
39. 210134991 BPCC103 16144 SHREYAS RAJENDRA JADHAV 
40. 210143295 BPCC103 16144 RACHEL PRIYANKA ANTHONY 



41. 210147606 BPCC103 16144 ELEKAR VAISHNAVI KAILAS 
42. 210155636 BPCC103 16144 SIMRANJIT SINGH 
43. 210155644 BPCC103 16144 HOLKAR ABHILASHA RAJENDRA 
44. 210156725 BPCC103 16144 SANCHITA KUNWER 
45. 210156793 BPCC103 16144 SHRUTI ASHOK UTKHEDE 
46. 210156830 BPCC103 16144 DHANASHREE KHOT 
47. 210156853 BPCC103 16144 YOGESH VIDYASAGAR 
48. 210158300 BPCC103 16144 NIKITA NITIN BALSARAF 
49. 210158342 BPCC103 16144 RAJENDRA PARISA BHORE 
50. 210158445 BPCC103 16144 POURNIMA GIRI 
51. 210162446 BPCC103 16144 ARYAN MADAN SAHU 
52. 210162470 BPCC103 16144 PREETY SAMANI 
53. 210162608 BPCC103 16144 DEEPALI KAILASH GIRI 
54. 210164254 BPCC103 16144 SUDARSHAN AMOL SARASWAT 
55. 210168571 BPCC103 16144 HIMALI SHAH 
56. 210207108 BPCC103 16144 KETAKI PRAMOD KSHIRSAGAR 
57. 210506390 BPCC103 16144 SUVARNA HANMANT KULKARNI 
58. 210512569 BPCC103 16144 SACHIN SOPAN SHETE 
59. 210512572 BPCC103 16144 RADHIKA LAURENCE CASTLE 
60. 210512650 BPCC103 16144 JAYADITYA JAGDISH GAIKWAD 
61. 210512714 BPCC103 16144 AYYER LAVANYA RAMLINGAM 
62. 210512736 BPCC103 16144 SHASHI KUMARI 
63. 210513868 BPCC103 16144 TRUPTI OZA 
64. 210517785 BPCC103 16144 DIPTEE SUBHASH SAWANT 
65. 210519115 BPCC103 16144 AMIT VASANT KEDARE 
66. 210519317 BPCC103 16144 PHULMAMDI SHAHRUKH HABIB 
67. 210529228 BPCC103 16144 ROHIT VIJAY SHERKAR 
68. 210531865 BPCC103 16144 MUKTA AJIT KOLATKAR 
69. 210532142 BPCC103 16144 PRECILLA PRABHUDAS 
70. 210533607 BPCC103 16144 RANI DIWAKAR DEVKULE 
71. 210537372 BPCC103 16144 GAURI RANGNATH SALUNKE 
72. 210537556 BPCC103 16144 ADYASHA RATH 
73. 210540380 BPCC103 16144 SANGVIKAR PRADNYESH KALIDAS 
74. 210551869 BPCC103 16144 PRATIK MARUTI GADE 
75. 210560710 BPCC103 16144 PRERNA JHA 
76. 210561165 BPCC103 16144 FAZIL D 
77. 210562535 BPCC103 16144 FARID KAZI 
78. 210570747 BPCC103 16144 VIDHI  ASHOK  PORWAL 
79. 210573137 BPCC103 16144 SHRUTI SINHA 
80. 210573205 BPCC103 16144 HARWSHALI RANGRAO PATIL 
81. 210576297 BPCC103 16144 ARJUN CM 
82. 210576302 BPCC103 16144 HARISH KUNDAN SINGH PAL 
83. 210594433 BPCC103 16144 NIRANJAN PATANE 
84. 210605750 BPCC103 16144 GAYATRI RAJA BADODEKAR 
85. 210609740 BPCC103 16144 ATHARV RAJENDRA NERLEKAR 
86. 210612556 BPCC103 16144 KIMAYA SUDHIR JAGTAP 
87. 210620942 BPCC103 16144 BHAPKAR ANIKA RAJESH 

 

 



INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY, 
REGIONAL CENTRE PUNE  

STUDY CENTRE 16144, 
PRACTICAL BA (CBCS )-(PSYCHOLOGY) 

BATCH NO 4 
TIME:10:00AM TO 1:00PM /2:00PM TO 5:00PM 
DATE:26/11/2022 & 28/11/2022   (Sunday Holiday) 

SR 
NO 

ENR NO COURSE Study 
Center 

NAME 

1. 210620948 BPCC103 16144 BHAVIKA SANJAY JAIN 
2. 210629201 BPCC103 16144 MEENA CHOUDHARY 
3. 210637611 BPCC103 16144 NISHIGANDHA DHAPKAS 
4. 210639867 BPCC103 16144 VISHNU DEV YADAV 
5. 210640552 BPCC103 16144 SWATI RAHUL VARADKAR 
6. 210640887 BPCC103 16144 RIMJHIM RAGHAV 
7. 210652876 BPCC103 16144 SHIFA M HANIF SHAIKH 
8. 210652993 BPCC103 16144 ATHULRAJ P 
9. 210653064 BPCC103 16144 SURAJ P 
10. 210653088 BPCC103 16144 KALYANI DATTATRAYA GHODKE 
11. 210663958 BPCC103 16144 OMKAR ASHOK MANE 
12. 210663977 BPCC103 16144 FERNANDES MARTIN FRANCIS 
13. 210664024 BPCC103 16144 APOORVA MAHESHKUMAR PATEL 
14. 210666257 BPCC103 16144 KETAKI SHEKHAR PHATAK 
15. 210667432 BPCC103 16144 KHUSHBOO SWETA 
16. 210667648 BPCC103 16144 SHAIKH JUVERIYA ZUBER 
17. 210669732 BPCC103 16144 NOMAN  SHAIKH 
18. 210676551 BPCC103 16144 MAHIMA MANOJ KALE 
19. 210677059 BPCC103 16144 MAAZ AHMED 
20. 210680534 BPCC103 16144 ROSHNI ROY 
21. 210680623 BPCC103 16144 NIKHIL ANAND AWATADE 
22. 210685344 BPCC103 16144 NAZNEEN SAYYAD 
23. 210689099 BPCC103 16144 DIVYA 
24. 210689255 BPCC103 16144 AVANI NILESH DEO 
25. 210689396 BPCC103 16144 SHRADDHA BALKRISHNA HUDALE 
26. 210689436 BPCC103 16144 MAIMUNISSA ASLAM SAYYAD 
27. 210694740 BPCC103 16144 GANESH KANTU PAWAR 
28. 210700549 BPCC103 16144 SHREYA SANCHETI 
29. 210700673 BPCC103 16144 KUSH DINGRA 
30. 210707632 BPCC103 16144 SHIVRAJ SANJAY KHUPASE 
31. 210712871 BPCC103 16144 KANCHAN PRAKASH PATIL 
32. 210713022 BPCC103 16144 ARNAVI BAIDYA 
33. 210717963 BPCC103 16144 SALONI SACHIN  JHAMVAR 
34. 210721958 BPCC103 16144 DAPHNE DAWSON 
35. 210753176 BPCC103 16144 HARSHAD SONAWANE 
36. 210753184 BPCC103 16144 DUTHADE SANCHI KISHOR 
37. 210753242 BPCC103 16144 AKSHADA VITTHAL SHINDE 
38. 210753247 BPCC103 16144 MULLICK RAJ DEVASHISH 
39. 210753281 BPCC103 16144 ANOUSHKA SHAHA 
40. 210753288 BPCC103 16144 NIKHIL SANJEEV PURANIK 
41. 210753296 BPCC103 16144 ANGELINA NATASHA BILIMORIA 



42. 210753313 BPCC103 16144 NEHA SUBHASH PATIL 
43. 210753318 BPCC103 16144 PRATHAMESH GOPAL MAHAJAN 
44. 210767073 BPCC103 16144 BANGAR OMKAR SAMBHAJI 
45. 210781749 BPCC103 16144 SWAMI AKSHATA NANDKUMAR 
46. 210781774 BPCC103 16144 ARBAZ KHAN 
47. 210781789 BPCC103 16144 PANDIT VAISHNAVI HEMANT 
48. 210781802 BPCC103 16144 AVHAD SAGAR SANTOSH 
49. 210781811 BPCC103 16144 PRACHI SANJAY JANGAM 
50. 210794578 BPCC103 16144 SHIFA SINDHU 
51. 210798538 BPCC103 16144 ARUN BABAN JAGTAP 
52. 210804642 BPCC103 16144 BODHALE URVEE NITIN 
53. 210808421 BPCC103 16144 ANANYA MITTAL 
54. 210808646 BPCC103 16144 YOGITA ANILKUMAR MANDLECHA 
55. 210808724 BPCC103 16144 AMRUT  KATTI 
56. 210808769 BPCC103 16144 CHERYL FERNANDES 
57. 210809041 BPCC103 16144 SANIKA DINESH RENUKE 
58. 210813162 BPCC103 16144 KULKARNI SAYLI MOHAN 
59. 210813269 BPCC103 16144 SATWAJ SANJAY BHARATI 
60. 210821569 BPCC103 16144 MANGESH LUNAWAT 
61. 210825226 BPCC103 16144 ARCHANA DATTATRAY LONDHE 
62. 210825770 BPCC103 16144 SREEMOYEE MAJUMDAR 
63. 210830281 BPCC103 16144 OTURKAR MRUNMAYEE SAGAR 
64. 210840044 BPCC103 16144 BHANU PRATAP PAWAR 
65. 210858524 BPCC103 16144 SAYYAD SHARUKH SAYYAD SHABBIR 
66. 210860477 BPCC103 16144 HARSHI THAKKAR 
67. 210864482 BPCC103 16144 SEEMA MAHENDRAKUMAR PANDE 
68. 210868927 BPCC103 16144 VARUN VINOD ARORA 
69. 210869412 BPCC103 16144 AAROHI ANIL LIMAYE 
70. 210876935 BPCC103 16144 VARSHA SHARMA 
71. 210897357 BPCC103 16144 NIRDESH TIWARI 
72. 210897477 BPCC103 16144 VARAD SHINDE 
73. 210900504 BPCC103 16144 S.G. KRITANYA 
74. 210900536 BPCC103 16144 KAZI RABIYA BASHEER AHMAD 
75. 210913719 BPCC103 16144 SANIYA MUSHTAK SHAIKH 
76. 210920700 BPCC103 16144 VIKAS MUKUND KAMBLE 
77. 210924093 BPCC103 16144 YASHAD DESHMUKH 
78. 210936768 BPCC103 16144 ROHAN B KAMBLE 
79. 210940050 BPCC103 16144 ANOUSHKA PRAKASH BAWDHANE 
80. 210940125 BPCC103 16144 AFREEN SADIK SHAIKH 
81. 210945405 BPCC103 16144 SHAIKH BUSHRAW HYDER SHARIFF 
82. 210948436 BPCC103 16144 LENDHE MAYUR SANJAY 
83. 210955505 BPCC103 16144 NILIMESH MUKHARJEE 
84. 210961076 BPCC103 16144 NIKITA SAMPATSINGH RAJPUROHIT 
85. 210969179 BPCC103 16144 AMRUTA KULKARNI 
86. 210997040 BPCC103 16144 DIPALI KULKARNI 
87. 210997614 BPCC103 16144 SATYAJIT RAKSHE 

 

 


